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DOSSARD
1 109
2 119
3 114
4 101
5 116
6 110
7 107
8 121
9 105
10 108
11 112
12 106
13 102
14 120
15 115
16 113
17 122
18 104
19 118
20 117
21 103
22 111

NOM
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

PRENOM

Les babakar kichon
No Pain, No Gain
Nautic Nimes tri
GELARAGE
Elite sport
Team Cap's
RunBike Force
Strumble guys
Les moules a gaufre
LES ISTROIS #2
LES THIOLLS
TRI FORCE GMT
les fléchettes
Sam Val
Les peperches
DUO BOOST
Les Cloporte
Les Normifs
Girl Power
Les kinés

Riki court & Nadou craque.
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CAT /cat

MAS
MIX
MAS
MIX
MAS
MIX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MIX
MIX
MAS
FEM
MAS
MIX
FEM
FEM
MAS
FEM
FEM
MIX
MIX

La Semi Juvi 6 Km
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CLUB
SIMON CAREL/MERLIN DUBOST
JULIEN VLAEMYNCK/LAURA VLAEMYNCK
THEO LARGUIER/EDOUARD GERVAIS
JEROME ALLARD/LEA FILIPPI LEMAITRE
AXEL KAUFMANN/JASON KAUFMANN
ELYNE CAPONY/RAPHAEL CAPONY
TIMEO DI MENNA/VALENTIN BERNARD
ADAM OHLMANN/ERIC OHLMANN
QUENTIN MOURGUES/LEO SALESSE
VALENTIN RUIZ/MELANIE GASSIN
AYMERIC THIOLLIER/MARINE THIOLLIER
LEO BAZILE EMBRY/GABIN LABOUILLE SOULAGES
FAUSTINE COMBESCURE DIAZIMAYA GOURDON ES SALIMI
SAMUEL BREGMESTREVALENTIN BANO POUPINEL
ROMY VEZINHET/NAIL MOUAISSI
JULIETTE RENVOISE/LOU THIOLLIER
CLAIRE SENETAIRE/PAULINE DUPUIS
VINCENT NORMAND/ILAN NORMAND
MARGOT CABANES/JULIETTE LEVENEUR
FABIENNE OHLMANN/MANON PELLEGRINI
ERIC EVRARD/NADIA EVRARD
STEPHANE HIDE/ANNE HIDE
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Vit. PAYS
14,6 France
14,3 France
13,5 France
13,2 France
13,1 France
13,1 France
12,5 France
12,3 France
12,0 France
11,8 France
11,5 France
11,4 France
11,4 France
11,2 France
11,2 France
111 France
10,8 France
10,2 France
9,6 France
9,2 France
8,4 France
7,7 France

TEMPS
00:24:40
00:25:12
00:26:34
00:27:17
00:27:24
00:27:28
00:28:43
00:29:14
00:30:01
00:30:31
00:31:13
00:31:27
00:31:35
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:31
00:33:14
00:35:25
00:37:19
00:39:00
00:43:00
00:46:49

TEMPS REEL
00:24:40
00:25:12
00:26:34
00:27:17
00:27:24
00:27:28
00:28:43
00:29:14
00:30:01
00:30:31
00:31:13
00:31:27
00:31:35
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:31
00:33:14
00:35:25
00:37:19
00:39:00
00:43:00
00:46:49
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